FLOOR DIFFUSERS
[Portfolio]
Mercedes-Benz Museum, Stuttgart
SLT by Swegon2
SLT floor diffusers
T18A, K18A, R22A		  22 - 24
Rolling grate
DSM	 			   25 - 28

Type		  BIA-ID-...................
Quantity		  .................... pieces
Order example	 BIA-ID - 1200 - 340 - 200 - BM - L
22 SLT by Swegon
T18A:
Rolling grate with transverse profile bars made of
aluminium (AlMgSi0.5), E6/CO(EV1) natural anodized
in double-T design, bar width 5 mm, bar height 18
mm; can be used on both sides; walkable; Bar design
full profile. The profile bars are connected using gal-
vanized steel springs. The rod spacing is defined by
the use of black plastic spacer sleeves (standard 70%
fr. Q.). Other spacer sleeves on request.
Accessories / Options:
•	 E6/C32(EV3) - brass colored anodized
•	 E6/C33(EV4) - medium bronze
•	 E6/C35(EV6) - black
•	 other anodized colors on request
•	 other roller frame widths on request
Rolling grill bar
width [mm]
Bar spacing
[mm]
free cross
section[%]
165 12 70
190 12 70
215 12 70
240 12 70
265 12 70
290 12 70
315 12 70
340 12 70
365 12 70
390* 12 70
415* 12 70
*) 3 Rows of spacer sleeves
Dimensions:
ROLLING GRATE
23SLT by Swegon
K18A:
Rolling grate with transverse profile bars made of
aluminium (AlMgSi0.5), E6/C0(EV1) natural anodized
in teardrop design, bar width 6 mm, bar height 18
mm; can be used on both sides; walkable; Bar design
full profile. The profile bars are connected using gal-
vanized steel springs. The bar spacing is defined by
the use of black plastic spacer sleeves. Other spacer
sleeves on request.
Accessories / Options:
•	 E6/C31(EV2) - bronzed
•	 E6/C32(EV3) - brass colored anodized
•	 E6/C33(EV4) - medium bronze
•	 other anodized colors on request
•	 other roller frame widths on request
Dimensions:
Rolling grill bar
width [mm]
Bar spacing
[mm]
free cross
section[%]
165 9 55
190 9 55
215 9 55
240 9 55
265 9 55
290 9 55
315 9 55
340 9 55
365 9 55
390* 9 55
415* 9 55